
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
03
35
66

C21
9

57
98
77

Name
Martin LACOMBE
Karl ALLARD
Simon ROUSSIN
Jean-Francois DERY
Yvon BEDARD
Stephane LECOURS
Etienne BOUDREAULT
Rejean BLANCHET

Hometown
TERREBONNE
ST-FELICIEN
QUEBEC
VAL-BELAIR
ST-NICOLAS
LAC ETCHEMIN
QUEBEC
ST-TITE-DES CAP

Commanditaire
R. LACOMBE & FRERES
JPN ELECTRIQUE
GILLES LINTEAU EXCAVATIO
CENTURY 21
COCA-COLA
B. DUPONT AUTO
CHOI FM 98,1
CANADIAN TIRE

Total Tm
3:08.536
3:08.738
3:09.628
3:09.959
3:10.894
3:11.134
3:12.974
3:13.567

Diff
-

+0.202
+1.092
+1.423
+2.358
+2.598
+4.438
+5.031

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Best Tm
18.279
18.328
18.420
18.197
18.419
18.442
18.589
18.588

Avg. Speed
114.567
114.444
113.907
113.709
113.152
113.010
111.932
111.589

Race Results

CASTROL 250 - Série Nationale LMS

LMS

Qualification # 2 - 13H45

Race (10 Laps)

Autodrome Montmagny 0.600 Km

9/3/2005 01:45 PM

Printed: 9/3/2005 1:35:36 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Donald Forté
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